

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).6892/2006

PRADEEP KUMAR CHOWDHARY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 6579 of 2006

SLP(Cr1) NO. 6884 of 2006

Date: 08/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shashi Bhushan Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

AK

vITEM NO.115

REGISTRAR'S COURT NO.1

M.P. BHADRAN
(REGISTRAR)

SECTION II

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).6892/2006

PRADEEP KUMAR CHOWDHARY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 6579 of 2006

SLP(Cr1) NO. 6884 of 2006

Date: 08/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shashi Bhushan Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete.
List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

M.P. BHADRAN
(REGISTRAR)

AK